ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6223

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6223-IT-2-9322
6223-1T-2-9323
6223-IT-2-9324
6223-1T-3-9325
6223-IT-7-9326

QUETTA

STUDENT NAME
ZAMRAN
ABDUL REHMAN
TASBIHA IMAN
SAFIA BIBI
AZMEENA KHAN

CANTT PUBLIC DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

FATHER NAME
ASGHAR KHAN
AHMED YAR KHAN
NOMAN QAYUM
ASGHAR KHAN
HAMEED UR REHMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

N W NN

60
60
60
75
90

56
52
52
47
42

TOTAL

93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
62.67%
46.67%

5

Page 1of1



