ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019 CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6223

INSTITUTION NAME: CANTT PUBLIC DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

CITY: QUETTA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
6223-IT-2-9322	ZAMRAN	ASGHAR KHAN	2	60	56	93.33%
6223-IT-2-9323	ABDUL REHMAN	AHMED YAR KHAN	2	60	52	86.67%
6223-IT-2-9324	TASBIHA IMAN	NOMAN QAYUM	2	60	52	86.67%
6223-IT-3-9325	SAFIA BIBI	ASGHAR KHAN	3	75	47	62.67%
6223-IT-7-9326	AZMEENA KHAN	HAMEED UR REHMAN	7	90	42	46.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.					TOTAL	5

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.